
JAMES MADISON UNIVERSITY/UNIVERSITA’ DI FIRENZE 
SIMULATION 2012 

TEAMS

ROLE JMU
FIRST AND LAST NAME

UNIFI
FIRST AND LAST NAME

Austria

Belgium
Mary Aesy Bronzoni Sofia Letizia

Bulgaria

Czech Republic

Commissioner
Cassandra Kornacki Lorenzo Calcinai

Cyprus
Jessica Owens Federica Spighetti

Denmark
(Presidency) Mary Cate Thalgott Vincenzo Giallombardo
Estonia

Finland

France
Joanna Sandager Chelsea Richter & Patrizia Zitelli

Germany
Colby Bohn Anca Maria Pricop

Greece
Elke Milner Gabriella del Monaco

High Representative
Marisa Myers Marco Brunamonti

Hungary

Ireland
Janet Thompson Claudia Alfaro

Italy
Christina Craver Richard Alberto Nanez

Juridical Service
Lyndy Amato Lorenzo Gasbarri

Latvia

Lithuania

Luxembourg

Malta
Christopher Mulholland Guido Faltoni

Poland

Portugal



Kelsey Gleason Luca Bonofiglio
Presidency of PSC

Meredith Pritchett Daria Voyloshnikova 
Romania

Laura Schillinger Francesca Amendola
Slovakia

Slovenia

Spain 
Andrew Forte Giada Soliman Mohamed

Sweden
Nalini Margaitis Davide Berni

The Netherlands 
Leah Burton Diletta Rapezzi

U.K
Irene Pettinelli Francesco Grassellini

Simulation Participants:



JMU Students:

1. Mary Catherine Aesy aesymx@dukes.jmu.edu
2. Lyndy Amato amato2lc@dukes.jmu.edu
3. Colby Bohn bohncl@dukes.jmu.edu
4. Leah Burton burtonln@dukes.jmu.edu
5. Christina Craver cravercm@dukes.jmu.edu
6. Andrew Forte forteas@dukes.jmu.edu
7. Kelsey Gleason gleasoke@dukes.jmu.edu 
8. Cassandra Kornacki kornaccr@dukes.jmu.edu
9. Nalini Margaitis margainx@dukes.jmu.edu
10. Elke Milner milneree@dukes.jmu.edu 
11. Christopher Mulholland mulholcm@dukes.jmu.edu
12. Marisa Myers myersmc@dukes.jmu.edu
13. Jessica Owens owensja@dukes.jmu.edu 
14. Meredith Pritchett pritchml@dukes.jmu.edu 
15. Chelsea Richter richtecd@dukes.jmu.edu 
16. Joanna Sandager  sandagja@dukes.jmu.edu 
17. Laura Schillinger schilllb@dukes.jmu.edu
18. Mary Cate Thalgott thalgomc@dukes.jmu.edu
19. Janet Thompson thomp3jm@dukes.jmu.edu 

UNIFI Students:
1. Richard Alberto Nanez richardalberto1986@gmail.com

2. Marco Brunamonti moderator.marco@gmail.com

3. Daria Voyloshnikova uwillc@bk.ru 

4. Anca Maria Pricop ancamariapricop@yahoo.it
5. Davide Berni  jonajake@yahoo.it
6. Lorenzo Calcinai  lore_calcinai@hotmail.it 

7. Francesco Grassellini francescograssellini@gmail.com

8. Irene Pettinelli irenepettinelli@yahoo.it

9. Guido Faltoni guidofaltoni@yahoo.it

10. Giada Soliman Mohamed giada.soliman@gmail.com

11. Federica Spighetti fedes88@msn.com

12. Diletta Rapezzi d.rapezzi@gmail.com

13. Francesca Amendola f.amendola89@hotmail.it

14. Gabriella Del Monaco gabrydelmonaco@hotmail.it

15. Luca Bonofiglio bnf@hotmail.it

16. Lorenzo Gasbarri lor.gasbarri@gmail.com

17. Bronzoni Sofia Letizia sofia.bronzoni@gmail.com
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18. Vincenzo Giallombardo vincenzo.giallombardo@yahoo.it

19. Patrizia Zitelli zitelli.patrizia@gmail.com

20. Claudia Alfaro claudia.alfaro86@gmail.com
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